
ROCKRIDGE BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT 

ASSSESSMENT TABLE 


ANNUAL GROSS RECEIPTS AS REPORTED TO THE CITY OF OAKLAND 

TYPE 
$0­

$25,000 
$25,001­
$75,000 

$75,001­
$149,999 

$150,000­
$299,999 

$300,000­
$499,999 

$500,000­
$749,999 

$750,000­
$999,999 

$1,000,000­
$1,499,999 

$1,500,000­
$1,999,999 

$2,000,000 
OR 

HIGHER 
Special 
Businesses $5,000 

Banks $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 

Retail $60 $120 $180 $250 $500 $750 $1,000 $1,500 $2,000 $2,500 

Service $60 $120 $150 $180 $250 $500 $750 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 

Professional $60 $120 $150 $180 $250 $250 $250 $500 $500 $500 

Ind. Mfg/ 
Wholesale 

$60 $120 $120 $120 $120 
I 

$180 $250 $500 $500 $500 


