ROCKRIDGE BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT ASSSESSMENT TABLE

ANNUAL GROSS RECEIPTS AS REPORTED TO THE CITY OF OAKLAND

ТҮРЕ	\$0- \$25,000	\$25,001- \$75,000	\$75,001- \$149,999	\$150,000- \$299,999	\$300,000- \$499,999	\$500,000- \$749,999	\$750,000- \$999,999	\$1,000,000- \$1,499,999	\$1,500,000- \$1,999,999	\$2,000,000 OR HIGHER
Special Businesses										\$5,000
Banks	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500
Retail	\$60	\$120	\$180	\$250	\$500	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,000	\$2,500
Service	\$60	\$120	\$150	\$180	\$250	\$500	\$750	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
Professional	\$60	\$120	\$150	\$180	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$500	\$500	\$500
Ind. Mfg/ Wholesale	\$60	\$120	\$120	\$120	\$120	/ \$180	\$250	\$500	\$500	\$500